2024-2025 K-4 Mathematics Intervention Instructional Materials Adoption Publisher Contacts
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Age of Learning, Inc. 101N. Brand Bivd  |8th C;;oran?; 91203 |caitlin Dwyer k12bids@aofl.com 818-246-2223
S isco,
BookNook Inc. 548 Market Street  |PMBo8100 | oon FraNASCOlgp000 | corporate@booknook.com 415-275-1455
California Danielle Bott
i i N Billerica, . . .
Curriculum Associates, LLC |153 Rangeway Rd P.0. 2001 01862 (Jackie Sullivan RFPs@cainc.com 781-710-2336
Massachusetts
. X Charlotte, North - - ] i
Discovery Education, Inc 4350 Congress Street|700 Carolina 29209 |Joe Weidling weidling@discoveryed.com 619-203-2850 Haley Adams hadams@discoveryed.com 630-818-0007
Bloomington, . : i i
Edmentum, Inc. 5600 W 83rd Street (300 Minnesota 55437 |Shane Dennison shane.dennison@edmentum.com 330-701-7718 Kamlyn Keith kamlyn.keith@edmentum.com 952-832-1174
Heinemann, a division of
/ 145 Mapl d Port th, N
Greenwood Publishing aplewoo 300 ortsmouth, ReW 3801 [Lori Lampert bidnotices@heinemann.com 603-602-9072
Avenue Hampshire
Group LLC
B 3 . ) .
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt |125 High Street N‘l’:::a”chusetts 2110 |Lataviance Taylor |lataviance.taylor@hmhco.com 407-345-2352  |KendraSmith  |kendra.smith@hmhco.com 720-363-3319
8150 North Central 75206-
Imagination Station, Inc Dallas, Texas Colton Kingston  [proposals@istation.com 866-883-7323
Expressway 1872
. . Scottsdale, : . .
Imagine Learning LLC 8860 E. Chaparral Rd. Arizona 85250 (Lynette McVay approvals@imaginelearning.com 470-693-4611
. . Sausalito, . . .
Innovamat Education, Inc. {3001 Bridgeway 312 California 94965 |Gerard Espinet partnerships@innovamat.com 213-648-7215
IXL Learning, Inc. 777 Mariner's sland |, San Mateo, 94404 |David Lee proposals@ixl.com 650-242-3101
Blvd California
McGraw Hill LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th Columbus, Ohio  [43240 |(Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com |614-430-4434 Lisa Tullos lisa.tullos@mheducation.com 614-430-4692
Sawvas Learning Company 1, ¢ .+ nidland Ave. |502 Paramus, New |65, |patricia Cole patricia.cole@savvas.com 2019287821 |Christopher chris. wawack@savvas.com 857-353-5606
LLC Jersey Wawack
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